

HPFC vs. Ravi Stone Crusher and others

Civil Revision No.49 of 2025

28.06.2025 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Atharv Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

On taking steps within three days, issue notice to the respondent, returnable within four weeks.

List thereafter.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

28th June, 2025
Tarun